Matilde

— Osterlia—

APPETIZER

Board with a selection of cold meats
Board with a selection of cold meats and cheese

Matilde’s tartare
beef, egg yolk, cucumbers, shallots, mustard and capers

Beef tartare Albese style
Grana, basil, oil, dry tomato, salt and pepper

Eggplant parmigiana

Eggplant, mozzarella, parmesan, tomato sauce and basil

Matilde’s fried meatballs
Beef, eggs, bread, tomato sauce, parsley and parmesan

Iberian Ham

Veal with tuna sauce and tomato confit

PINSE

THE SIMPLEST*

Oil and rosemary

MARGHERITA*

Mozzarella, tomato and basil

MATILDE’S*

Culatta, burratina, cherry tomato and basil

Cover 3,00€
*the product could be frozen

13,00€
16,00€
14,00€

14,00€

10,00€

10,00€

15,00€
14,00€
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OUR FRESH PASTA

Maccheroncino at the press with wild boar ragout®
Eggs, flour, hare sauce, tomato sauce, wine, juniper

Ravioli del Plin
Butter, sage and roast sauce

Tonnarelli pasta all’amatriciana
Tomato, guanciale, pecorino and pepper

Tonnarelli with clams and bottarga

OUR RICE DISHES

Matilde’s rice
Butter, parmesan, gorgonzola sauce and beef tartare

Milanese rice with ossobuco
Flour, parmesan, saffron, grana, veal, wine, lemon peel and parsley

KIDS MENU

Pasta with tomato sauce

Chicken cutlet with french fries*

*addition of black truffle slices 7,50€

Cover 3,00€
*the product could be frozen

14,00€
14,00€

14,00€
16,00€

15,00€

25,00€
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MAIN COURSES

Grilled Bavarian sirloin steak cut 19,00€
250gr steak

Grilled Bio chicken breast 16,00€
Grilled Irish fillet 22,00€
250gr fillet

Matilde fried steak 25,00€
Veal, bread and clarified butter

Grilled bavarian ribs of beef 23,00€
400 gr steak

Braised lamb* shanks with mashed potatoes 20,00€
Ribeye on the grill 22,00€
250 gr Ribeye

Campania’s black pig ribs 22,00€
400 gr steak

Oxtail 14,00€
Grilled Fiorentina with roast potatoes 7,00€ / hectogram
Tomahawk 8,00€ / hectogram

*addition of black truffle slices 7,50€

Cover 3,00€
*the product could be frozen
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SIDE DISHES

Vegetable caponata

Roasted potatoes /French fries*

Truffle French fries*
Potatoes, parmesan, Truffle oil

Roman cabbage cooked with garlic, oil and chilli

Mashed potatoes

Mashed potatoes with crispy bacon
Mashed potatoes with black truffle
Grilled vegetables

Sauted chicory A.O.P.

*addition of black truffle slices 7,50€

DESSERT

Homemade cake

Millefoglie* with raspberries
Puff pastry, custard, raspberries

Tiramisu
Ladyfingers Biscuits, mascarpone, sugar, coffee, eggs and cocoa

Chocolate mini cake*
Dark chocolate, butter, eggs, cocoa, sugar and flour

Fruit

Ananas

Cover 3,00€
*the product could be frozen

6,00€
6,00€
8,00€

6,00€
5,00€
8,00€
10,00€

6,00€
6,00€

800€
8,00€

800€




