

# **APPETIZER**

Board with a selection of cold meats	13,00€
Board with a selection of cold meats and cheese	16,00€
Matilde's tartare beef, egg yolk, cucumbers, shallots, mustard and capers	14,00€
Beef tartare Albese style Grana, basil, oil, dry tomato, salt and pepper	14,00€
Eggplant parmigiana Eggplant, mozzarella, parmesan, tomato sauce and basil	10,00€
Matilde's fried meatballs Beef, eggs, bread, tomato sauce, parsley and parmesan	10,00€
Iberian Ham	15,00€
Veal with tuna sauce and tomato confit	14,00€

## **PINSE**

THE SIMPLEST* Oil and rosemary	7,00€
MARGHERITA*  Mozzarella, tomato and basil	9,00€
MATILDE'S* Culatta, burratina, cherry tomato and basil	12,00€

Cover 3,00€ \*the product could be frozen





#### **OUR FRESH PASTA**

Maccheroncino at the press with wild boar ragout* Eggs, flour, hare sauce, tomato sauce, wine, juniper	14,00€
Ravioli del Plin Butter, sage and roast sauce	14,00€
Tonnarelli pasta all'amatriciana Tomato, guanciale, pecorino and pepper	14,00€
Tonnarelli with clams and bottarga	16,00€

## **OUR RICE DISHES**

Matilde's rice Butter, parmesan, gorgonzola sauce and beef tartare	15,00€
Milanese rice with ossobuco Flour, parmesan, saffron, grana, veal, wine, lemon peel and parsley	25,00€

#### KIDS MENU

Pasta with tomato sauce	8,00€
Chicken cutlet with french fries*	12,00€



\*addition of black truffle slices 7,50€

Cover 3,00€ \*the product could be frozen



# MAIN COURSES

Grilled Bavarian sirloin steak cut 250gr steak	19,00€
Grilled Bio chicken breast	16,00€
Grilled Irish fillet 250gr fillet	22,00€
Matilde fried steak Veal, bread and clarified butter	25,00€
Grilled bavarian ribs of beef 400 gr steak	23,00€
Braised lamb* shanks with mashed potatoes	20,00€
Ribeye on the grill 250 gr Ribeye	22,00€
Campania's black pig ribs 400 gr steak	22,00€
Oxtail	14,00€
Grilled Fiorentina with roast potatoes	7,00€ / hectogram
Tomahawk	8,00€ / hectogram



\*addition of black truffle slices 7,50€





# SIDE DISHES

Vegetable caponata	6,00€
Roasted potatoes /French fries*	6,00€
Truffle French fries* Potatoes, parmesan, Truffle oil	8,00€
Roman cabbage cooked with garlic, oil and chilli	6,00€
Mashed potatoes	5,00€
Mashed potatoes with crispy bacon	8,00€
Mashed potatoes with black truffle	10,00€
Grilled vegetables	6,00€
Sauted chicory A.O.P.	6,00€

\*addition of black truffle slices 7,50€

## **DESSERT**

Homemade cake	8,00€
Millefoglie* with raspberries  Puff pastry, custard, raspberries	8,00€
Tiramisù Ladyfingers Biscuits, mascarpone, sugar, coffee, eggs and cocoa	8,00€
Chocolate mini cake*  Dark chocolate, butter, eggs, cocoa, sugar and flour	8,00€
Fruit Ananas	7,00€